MSM Series
Brushless Servo
Motor Manual
© 2003 Sheffield Automation, LLC.  All rights reserved.
1
Table of Contents: MSM Motor Manual
Use of Motors ........................................................................................................... 2
Safety Notes .............................................................................................................. 2

a
4
MSM Motor Connector Ordering Information
Ordering options include the following:
� 24 VDC Brake (Consult factory for brake motor availability)
� Single turn high resolution
� Multi-turn high resolution
Consult the factory for information on any of these items.
Note: Optional configurations or encoder line counts have extended lead times and additional
charges.
Note: All options are not available.
Connector Part Number
Power Connectors
Size 1, 16AWG M.1302.0479
Size 1.5, 8-16AWG M.1302.1998
Size 1.5, 6-10AWG M.1302.1999
Encoder Feedback Connector
17 Pin M.1302.0510
5
MSM Motor Connector Tables
Feedback Connector
Pin 2000 Line Encoder High Resolution